No
. 1
99
 E
  /
 9
-2
02

R = 4mm
1 x P
ap
ap
4
 COPY MILL FOR FINISHING 12L8J...X
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
D M Ø
d
1
L
a
LT
Designation D d1 LT L a M Z IK
12L8J016023X5R00 16 13 40,8 23 6 M8 2 3 0,023
12L8J020030X6R00 20 18 49,8 30 6 M10 3 3 0,052
12L8J025035X7R00 25 21 57 35 6 M12 4 3 0,091
12L8J035043X8R00 35 29 67 43 6 M16 5 3 0,226
12L8J042043X8R00 42 29 67 43 6 M16 6 3 0,261
CDHT090320R-ML
6,
5
3

1 2
SM25-054-00 (1,1Nm) TX08x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
5
 COPY MILL FOR FINISHING 12L8J...
FOR EXCHANGEABLE HEAD SYSTEM
Ø
D Ts
L
a
Ø
d
1
LT
Designation D d1 LT L a Ts Z IK
12L8J016019TRR00 16 15,45 30,8 19 6 T10 2 3 0,023
12L8J020022TSR00 20 18,25 35,8 22 6 T12 3 3 0,039
12L8J025032TUR00 25 23,9 49,6 32 6 T15 4 3 0,100
CDHT090320R-ML
6,
5
3